

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing B.M and T.P etc					
(a) B.M - 1.00 NO from T.M.B.P - 3					
@ 4342.54				RS	4343.00
(b) T.P:- 2.00 NO from T.M.B.P - 3					
@ 2017.57				RS	4035.00
② clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Qty - 0.45 Hq from T.M.B.P - 3					
@ 72697.86				RS	32714.00
③ Providing Box cutting etc					
Qty - 48.37 M ² from T.M.B.P - 3					
@ 103.85				RS	5023.00
④ Const. of embankment obtained from box cutting etc					
Qty - 29.03 M ³ from T.M.B.P - 7					
@ 80.56				RS	2339.00
⑤ Const. of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc 1000M deep					
Qty - 914.70 M ³ from T.M.B.P - 4					
@ 259.79				RS	237630.00
⑥ Const. of L.S B.G. - 1 etc					
Qty - 77.38 M ³ from T.M.B.P - 4					
@ 2999.61				RS	232110.00
⑦ Providing W.B.M 90-3 etc					
Qty - 182.68 M ³ from T.M.B.P - 6					
@ 4904.76				RS	896002.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing cement concrete pavement of M-30 grade etc					
Qty - 383.36 m ² from TMP - 6					
@ 8294.52				Rs	3229554.00
⑨ Providing Hard shouldering etc					
Qty - 645.00 m ² from TMP - 7					
@ 498.01				Rs	321216.00
⑩ Providing KM Stone					
(a) KM:- 1.00 NO @ 2772.30				Rs	2772.00
(b) 200mm Stone - 3.00 NO @ 785.53				Rs	2357.00
⑪ Providing and fixing mm hysalo and main citizen information boarder					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMP - 7					
@ 11321.54				Rs	45286.00
⑫ Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 15.00 NO from TMP - 7					
@ 651.25				Rs	9769.00
⑬ Providing earthen shoulders etc					
Qty - 924.12 m ³ from TMP - 7					
@ 263.32				Rs	85347.00
⑭ Providing Retro-reflectised traffic signs etc					
Qty - (a) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
2.00 NO @ 4184.61				Rs	8368.00
(b) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2.00 NO @ 5454.57				Rs	10910.00
(c) 900 mm octagon					
2.00 NO @ 9936.74				Rs	19873.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing Road marking on cc surface of					
Qty - 179.00 M ² - 4000 TM Ppt - 7					
@ 891.75				RS	115036.00
				52	64684.00
(16) Wst - 18%				RS 94	7643.00
(17) Labor excess - 1%				RS 52	647.00
(18) SF					
(a) Earth: - 1267.85 M ³ @ 35.01					
		10%		RS	4439.00
(b) hsb: 77.38 M ³ @ 745.68					
		10%		RS	5770.00
(c) WBM 3: 182.68 M ³ @ 1409.22					
		10%		RS	25744.00
(d) PCW 30: 389.36 M ³ @ 1019.70					
		10%		RS	39703.00
(e)			Total SF		75656.00
			Grand Total		6340630.00
			less 10% as per Agg(-)		634063.00
					5706567.00
			less previous pay (-)		1341331.00
					4365236.00
			say		43,65,236/-
			30/01/24	JE	
			AF		

Continuation